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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gage Kalley1742
Top Flight-CA

11.650 11.550 12.80012.800 13.10012.650 74.550
4 4 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Justin Park1177
MV-YMCA

12.050 11.500 11.00011.950 11.40012.600 70.500
1 5 2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Dylan Briones166
Aspire

10.650 12.800 8.90011.200 12.30012.400 68.250
10 1 6 15 3 2 3T

3T

Ricardo Del Rincon1178
MV-YMCA

11.050 11.600 11.15011.050 11.80011.600 68.250
9 3 7T 2 4 3 3T

3T

Noah Easton1529
Scherbo's

11.550 11.900 10.60011.050 10.00011.300 66.400
5 2 7T 6T 5T 9 5 

5 

Conrad Weis1569
Seawind

11.750 10.650 10.70011.250 10.40011.050 65.800
3 10 5 5 8 7 6 

6 

Aiden Rogers1567
Seawind

11.150 10.850 10.50011.300 10.5509.500 63.850
8 8 3T 9 11 6 7 

7 

Austin Schaezler1741
Top Flight-CA

10.300 9.500 10.60010.550 11.05011.200 63.200
11 12 11 6T 7 5 8 

8 

Spencer Robson163
Aspire

11.800 10.750 10.15011.000 9.4509.150 62.300
2 9 9 12T 12 12 9 

9 

Sean McLennan1568
Seawind

11.400 10.100 10.35011.300 9.5009.000 61.650
6 11 3T 10 13 11 10 

10 

Joshua Pretasky306
Classic Savage

10.100 10.900 10.15010.600 9.25010.100 61.100
12 6T 10 12T 10 13 11 

11 

Vinh Nguyen1743
Top Flight-CA

10.050 7.250 10.75010.350 9.70011.300 59.400
13 15 12 4 5T 10 12 

12 

Asher Nelson164
Aspire

11.350 10.900 10.00010.050 8.4008.250 58.950
7 6T 14 14 14 14 13 

13 

Keoki Clark165
Aspire

8.500 9.100 10.20010.250 8.20010.200 56.450
15 14 13 11 9 15 14 

14 

Ian Detwiler305
Classic Savage

9.400 9.200 10.5509.850 10.0507.100 56.150
14 13 15 8 15 8 15 

15 
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Men / 8 / 13+
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Del Campo1531
Scherbo's

11.450 11.350 11.05011.150 12.45012.100 69.550
5 5 3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ethan Klein1532
Scherbo's

11.550 10.750 11.25010.700 11.75011.200 67.200
3T 7T 8 1 4 2 2 

2 

Pablo Mares1064
Kids Center

12.050 12.400 10.30010.500 10.7509.800 65.800
1 1 10 12T 11 8 3 

3 

Dylan Cooper1533
Scherbo's

11.400 10.750 11.1008.600 11.65011.900 65.400
6 7T 17 2 3 3 4 

4 

Benjamin Hunter168
Aspire

11.550 11.600 10.80010.950 9.6009.600 64.100
3T 3 6 6 12 12 5 

5 

Armaan Raj1745
Top Flight-CA

8.700 11.950 9.55011.000 11.00011.100 63.300
18 2 5 17 5 5 6 

6 

Alexander Mahana1534
Scherbo's

9.150 10.500 10.8509.450 11.10011.950 63.000
17 9 15 4T 2 4 7 

7 

Thomas Bork1571
Seawind

11.150 10.000 9.45010.400 10.00010.000 61.000
8 10 11 18 8 11 8 

8 

Jaxson Schermerhorn307
Classic Savage

10.750 9.050 9.7009.550 10.95010.350 60.350
9 12 14 16 6 6 9 

9 

Mitchell Payumo1570
Seawind

10.550 9.700 10.5508.900 10.6009.950 60.250
10 11 16 9 9 9 10 

10 

Reinhardt Lotter1181
MV-YMCA

10.500 6.650 10.35011.250 10.9009.350 59.000
11 18 2 11 14 7 11 

11 

Tristan Stearns1746
Top Flight-CA

10.350 7.650 10.70010.900 10.1509.100 58.850
13T 16 7 7 15 10 12 

12 

Maddox Mork308
Classic Savage

10.350 8.650 10.45010.650 9.4508.150 57.700
13T 13 9 10 18 13T 13 

13 

Nathan Davies1179
MV-YMCA

9.850 8.250 9.8509.900 9.4509.400 56.700
16 15 13 15 13 13T 14 

14 

Jonah Hahn1747
Top Flight-CA

10.400 8.300 10.30010.200 7.4508.250 54.900
12 14 12 12T 16 16 15 

15 

Andrew Brown209
Scherbo's

11.250 10.850 10.85011.400 0.00010.100 54.450
7 6 1 4T 7 17T 16 

16 

Conner Weems167
Aspire

9.950 7.200 10.10011.050 7.9008.200 54.400
15 17 4 14 17 15 17 

17 

Dylan Cristau1572
Seawind

11.600 11.550 10.6500.000 0.0009.900 43.700
2 4 18 8 10 17T 18 

18 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 207.450 34.550 34.100 33.600 33.400 35.950 35.850
23 2 4 1 1

2 Top Flight-CA * 204.650 32.400 33.000 34.700 34.250 35.150 35.150
15 4 1 2 2

3 MV-YMCA * 199.400 33.600 31.350 34.250 32.500 33.600 34.100
34 5 2 3 3

4 Aspire * 197.950 34.700 35.300 33.250 31.150 32.200 31.350
5T2 1 5 4 5

5 Seawind * 196.100 34.750 33.050 33.850 31.900 31.000 31.550
41 3 3 5 4

6 Classic Savage * 181.650 31.200 29.150 31.100 31.150 28.600 30.450
5T6 6 6 6 6
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